Liga Ost

SV Waltershausen 1
Rittweger Peter

394

Sinnemann Maximilian 385

Forster David

Barthelmes Andreas

BSG Schweinfurt 2
Springer Alfred
Raab Sonja
Springer Ingrid

Weigand Klaus-Dieter

BSG Bergrheinfeld 3

Ripperger Monika

Ripperger Peter
Bauerlein Heiko
Mdller Sascha

SV Alsleben 1
Reubelt Walter
Albert Thorsten
Mauer Patrick
Reubelt Tobias

SG Poppenroth 1
SV Alsleben 1

SV Niederlauer 1

SV Waltershausen 1
BSG Schweinfurt 2

SV Bavaria Thulba 1

381
377

384
374
384
376

371
369
374
373

372
390
381
382

14: 0

10:4
9:5
6: 8
6:8
4:10

Luftgewehr 11/12
Bezirk Unterfranken

7. Durchgang vom 16.12.2011

SG Poppenroth 1
Metz Matthias
ReulR Ramona
Schlereth Marco
Metz Marco

SV Reiterswiesen 1
KeRler Andreas
Roder Arno
KeRler Luise
Fritsch Holger

SV Bavaria Thulba 1
Jopp Walter
Jopp Marcel
Hehn Brigitte
Kolb Dietmar

SV Niederlauer 1
Link Johannes

Knaier Maximilian

Wolf Torsten
Greb Jennifer

10747
10624
10627
10600
10547
10591

1537 :

388
382
380
377

1518:

377
381
380
379

1487 :

380
383
383
390

1525:

381
369
384
379

ONoGR~WNE

CoNoOR~WONE

BSG Bergrheinfeld 3
SV Reiterswiesen 1

Rittweger Peter
Kolb Dietmar
Albert Thorsten
Metz Matthias

Sinnemann Maximilian

Springer Alfred
Springer Ingrid
Wolf Torsten
Jopp Marcel

. Hehn Brigitte

. Reul Ramona
. Reubelt Tobias
. Forster David
. Réder Arno

. Mauer Patrick

4:10
3:11

10486
10585

ENENENENENENENEN|

SV Waltershausen 1
SV Bavaria Thulba 1
SV Alsleben 1

SG Poppenroth 1
SV Waltershausen 1
BSG Schweinfurt 2
BSG Schweinfurt 2
SV Niederlauer 1
SV Bavaria Thulba 1
SV Bavaria Thulba 1
SG Poppenroth 1
SV Alsleben 1

SV Waltershausen 1
SV Reiterswiesen 1
SV Alsleben 1

394 Ringe
390 Ringe
390 Ringe
388 Ringe
385 Ringe
384 Ringe
384 Ringe
384 Ringe
383 Ringe
383 Ringe
382 Ringe
382 Ringe
381 Ringe
381 Ringe
381 Ringe

1527

1517

1536

1513



